
International Co-operations (MOUs)

1. Shibaura Institute of Technology 15/3/2007

2. Kyushu University 1/8/2007

3. Osaka Institute of Technology 1/8/2007

4. Setsunan University 1/8/2007

5. Tokyo University of Agriculture and Technology 3/8/2007

6. Tohoku University, Graduate School of Economics and Management 23/10/2007

7. Tohoku Institute of Technology 24/10/2007

8. Nagoya Institute of Technology 30/10/2007

9. Daido University 30/10/2007

10. Institute of Technologists 31/10/2007

11. Toyota Technological Institute 2/2/2008

12. Ritsumeikan University 4/2/2008

13. Ritsumeikan Asia Pacific University 4/2/2008

14. Tohoku Gakuin University 21/7/2008

15. Tohoku University, Graduate School of Engineering 21/7/2008

16. Tokai University, 24/10/2008  

17. Chiba Institute of Technology 30/10/2008

18. JTECS-TPA-TNI 24/1/2009

19. Aso Juku 20/2/2009

20. Gunma University 21/7/2009

21. Chiba University 18/1/2010

22. Osaka Metropolitan University19/1/2010

23. Shinshu University 11/3/2010

24. Shiga University 18/3/2010

25. Muroran Institute of Technology 1/4/2010

26. Osaka University Graduate School of Engineering   Science /School of Engineering Science 
5/4/2010

27. Kanazawa Institute of Technology 23/8/2010

28. Kaetsu University 15/11/2010

29. Aomori Chuo Gakuin University 2/2/2011

30. Nagaoka University of Technology 9/2/2011

31. Laos-Japan Human Resource Development Institute of National University of Laos 
13/9/2011

32. Kake Educational Institution 16/9/2011

33. Meiji University 29/5/2012

34. Kochi University of Technology 1/6/2012

35. National Institute of Technology, Nagaoka College3/7/2012

36. Yamagata University , Faculty of Engineering 16/10/2012

37. Josai University 8/5/2013

38. Yokohama National University 10/5/2013

39. Kindai University 10/5/2013

40. NSG Group 21/11/2013

41. National Institute of Technology, Japan  21/4/2014

42. National Institute of Technology, Nagano College 22/4/2014

43. Toyohashi University of Technology 25/4/2014

44. Lyceum of the Philippines University 13/6/2014

45. Salesian Polytechnic, Japan 30/6/2010

46. Tohoku University 19/8/2014

47. Graduate Institute for Entrepreneurial Studies 21/8/2014

48. National Institute of Technology, Tsuruoka College 22/9/2014

49. Ho chi Minh City University of Technology, Vietnam 1/10/2014

50. Joinus English Language Academe Inc. (Philinter Education Center)1/10/2014

51. Hokkaido Information University 25/11/2014

52. Darma Persada University (UNSADA), Indonesia 1/12/2014

53. Universiti Teknologi, Malaysia 16/2/2015

54. Baiko Gakuin University 11/3/2015

55. National Institute of Technology, Kagawa College 6/3/2015

56. Tokyo Keizai University  18/6/2015

57. Hosei University 26/11/2016

58. Tokyo Metropolitan Industrial Technology Research Institute 4/2/2016

59. Higashikawa Town 17/2/2016

60. Toyo University 7/10/2016

61. Sophia University  7/10/2016

62. Tokyo Denki University 13/10/2016

63. Eastern University, Bangladesh 18/10/2016

64. University of Miyazaki  02/06/2017

65. Hiroshima University 01/04/2017

66. Fukuoka Institute of Technology 03/04/2017

67. Kogakuin University 18/04/2017 

68. Nagasaki University 26/03/ 2018            

69. National Institute of Technology, Miyakonojo College 9/7/2018

70. National Institute of Technology, Akita College  16/7/2018

71. University of Hyogo 13/9/2018

72. National Institute of Technology, Kushiro College  2/11/2018

73. Southern New Hampshire University, Manchester, New Hampshire, USA  9/11/2018

74. Tama University 19/6/2019

75. Bradley University 17/7/2019

76. National Institute of Technology, Sasebo College 20/11/2019

77. National Institute of Technology, Asahikawa College 26/11/2019

78. National Institute of Technology, Ichinoseki College 28/11/2019

79. Komatsu University 16/1/2020

80. University of Nagasaki 27/3/2020

81. Kansai University 16/3/2020

82. Kitami Institute of Technology 25 /11 /2020

83. Pimpri Chinchwad College of Engineering, Pune, India 24/03/2021

84. Hindustan Institute of Technology & Science, Chennai, India 08/04/2021

85. Kongu Engineering College, Erode, India 26/04/2021

86. Musahino University 11/11/2021

87. Chitose Institute of Science and Technology 22/11/2022

88. Akita University, Graduate School of Engineering Science 30/11/2022 

89. Osaka University of Economics 9/2/2023

90. J.F. Oberlin University 14/2/2023

91. Binus University 23/5/2023

92. Iwatani Gakuen 8/6/2023



Higashikawa Town
Hokkaido Information University 
Muroran Institute of Technology

NIT, Kushiro College
NIT, Asahikawa College

Kitami Institute of Technology
Chitose Institute of Science and Technology

Aomori Chuo Gakuin University

Tohoku Institute of Technology
Tohoku Gakuin University

Tohoku University

ABK  
AOTS

Hosei University
Josai University

Kaetsu University
Kogakuin University

Meiji University
National Institute of Technology

Salesian Polytechnic
Shibaura Institute of Technology

Sophia University
Tokai University 

Tokyo Denki University
Tokyo Keizai University       

Tokyo Metropolitan Industrial Technology 
Research Institute

Tokyo University of Agriculture and Technology 
Toyo University

Musashino University
J.F. Oberlin University

Daido University  
Toyota Technological Institute
Nagoya Institute of Technology

Toyohashi University of Technology

Osaka Institute of Technology (Josho Gakuen)
Setsunan University (Josho Gakuen)

Osaka Metropolitan University
Kindai University
Osaka University
Kansai University

Osaka University of Economics

Aso Juku
Kyushu University

Fukuoka Institute of Technology

Kanazawa Institute of Technology
Komatsu University

Ritsumeikan Asia Pacific University 

Tama University
Iwatani Gakuen

Nagaoka University of Technology
NIT, Nagaoka College

NSG group
Graduate Institute for Entrepreneurial Studies

Shiga University

Shinshu University
NIT, Nagano College

Kochi University of  Technology

Chiba University
Chiba Institute of Technology

Institute of Technologists

Gunma University

Yamagata University
NIT, Tsuruoka College

Kake Educational Institution 

Ritsumeikan University

International Collaboration Map in Japan

NIT, Kagawa College 

Baiko Gakuin University 

University of Miyazaki
NIT, Miyakonojo College

Hiroshima University 

Nagasaki University
NIT, Sasebo College
University of Nagasaki

Akita University
NIT, Akita College

University of Hyogo

NIT, Ichinoseki College



Laos-Japan Human Resource Development 
Institute of National University of Laos

Lyceum of the Philippines University
Joinus English Language Academe Inc.

Ho chi Minh City 
University of Technology

Universiti Teknologi, Malaysia

Eastern University

Pimpri Chinchwad College of Engineering
Hindustan Institute of Technology & Science
Kongu Engineering College

Southern New Hampshire University

Bradley University

International Collaboration Map

Binus University


